Department of Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering (CBE)

BMS-UY

Biology Courses

Evgeny Vulfson
Bruce Garetz

Rogers Hall 612
Rogers Hall 801A

646-997-3096
646-997-3287

ev494@nyu.edu
bgaretz@nyu.edu

Contact me by e-mail

CBE-UY

CBE courses

Yanir Maidenberg
Matt Wang

Rastislav Levicky

Jovan Mijovic

Uacobs Admin Bldg 158
Rogers Hall 821B
Rogers Hall 816A

Jacobs Admin Bldg 158

646-997-3027

646-997-3448

646-997-3682
646-997-3097

ym37@nyu.edu
mattwang@nyu.edu
rl1306@nyu.edu jovan.
mijovic@nyu.edu

Contact me by e-mail

Other academic programs in
the CBE department:

CBE / BMS (Biomolecular

Bruce Garetz

Rogers Hall 801A

646-997-3287

bgaretz@nyu.edu

Contact me by e-mail

CM-UY Science)

Department of Civil & Urban Engineering (CUE)
CE-UY Civil Engineering Jose Ulerio 15 Metrotech 6W-22 646-997-3178 julerio@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
CE-UY Construction Mgt. (CN) Lawrence Chiarelli 15 Metrotech 6E-34 646-997-4040 Ichiarelli@nyu.edu

Contact me by e-mail

Department of Computer Science & Engineering (CSE)

CS-Uy Computer Science Dan Goncalves 370 Jay Street 8th floor [ 646-997-3042 cseadvisement@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
CS-UY Computer Science Jessica Pascual 370 Jay Street 8th floor [ 646-997-3039 cseadvisement@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
Integrated Digital Media Program (IDM)

DM-UY Digital Media Eric Maiello 370 Jay Street 3rd 646-997-0720 eric.maiello@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
Floor/Room 342

DM-UY Digital Media Jenelle Woodrup 3;&;?}’;;2;?31? 646-997-3413 jenellewoodrup@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail

DM-UY Digital Media Kazi Rahman 370 Jay Street 3rd 646-997-0723 kar424@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
Floor/Room 335

DM-UY Digital Media idmadvise@nyu.edu For non-majors idmadvise@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail

Department of Electrical & Computer Engineering (ECE)

ECE-UY

Electrical & Computer
Engineering

Richard Toth

370 Jay St., Rm 821

646-997-3375

rtoth@nyu.edu

Contact me by e-mail



mailto:bgaretz@nyu.edu
mailto:julerio@nyu.edu
mailto:lchiarelli@nyu.edu
mailto:eric.maiello@nyu.edu

Department of Financial and Risk Engineering (FRE)

FIN-UY

Finance & Risk Engineering
(FRE)

FIN courses,
Minor in
Finance

Barry Blecherman

FRE Suite -- 10th floor
of 1 Metrotech -- enter
next to Au Bon Pain

646-997-3398

bsb279@nyu.edu

Contact me by e-mail

General Engineering Courses (EG)

Melinda Parham

Gunter Georgi for

on this message.

mparham@nyu.edu

EG-UY EG-UY 1001 course Melinda Parham LC 232 E 646-997-3391 mparham@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
All e-mail requests
Melinda Parham
ter G i & hould be add dt . i .
EG-UY EG-UY 1003 course her beorel should be addressed to should be copied gunter.georgi@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail

approval.
Expository Writing Program (EW)
EXPOS-UA EXPOS-UA 1 & EXPOS-UA 2 Richard Larson LC 104 646-997-3299 rlarson@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
Department of Technology, Culture and Society (TCS)
All HUSS courses: CAM, EN,
HI, PL, PS, SEG, SUE, STS, TCS Krysta Battersby LC130A 646-997-4092 kab629@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
URB-UY etc
Approving HUSS equivalents
for courses at other schools TCS James Lewis LC 126 646-997-3735 jpl366@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail
of NYU
Department of Mathematics (MA)
: Alison Entin 2MTC 858 646-997-3399 .
MA-UY Math t .math .ed Contact by e- |
athematies Angelica Farin 2MTC 860 646-997-3542 sae.math@nyu.edu e

Department of Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering (MAE)

ME-UY

Mechanical & Aerospace
Engineering

Joseph Borowiec

Rogers Hall 524

646-997-3349

borowiec@nyu.edu

Contact me by e-mail

Department of Technology Management and Information (TMI)



mailto:mparham@nyu.edu
mailto:rlarson@nyu.edu
tel:646%20997-4092
mailto:kab629@nyu.edu
mailto:jg2835@nyu.edu
mailto:borowiec@nyu.edu

Business & Technology
Management (BTM)

MG-UY Bohdan Hoshovsky LC 401 646-997-3929 bh863@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail

Department of Applied Physics (AP)

PH-UY Applied Physics John Di Bartolo Rogers Hall 300 646-997-3614 john.dibartolo@nyu.edu Contact me by e-mail



mailto:bh863@nyu.edu

